
 

 

BIDDER/CONTRACTOR                                                                                                              EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 

RURAL DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

R.D KANCHANPUR DIVISION 

 

NOTICE   INVITING e-TENDER NO. E-PT-02/EE/RD/KCP/DIV/2018-19    dt-05-01-2019. 

 

On behalf of the Governor of Tripura, the Executive Engineer, R D Kanchanpur Division, Government of Tripura 

invites item wise separate e-tender (single bid) for procurement of the following stores from the eligible bidders in PWD 

form-9 Up to 25-01-2019   (upto 3.00 PM) as per following terms condition as well as DNIT. 

1. DNIT No, Item & Tentative Quantity, Earnest money & cost of tender form and Eligibility of the bidder:-  
 

Sl 

No 

 

e- DNIT No 
Name of Items/ Specifications 

Cost of Tender 

Form 

Earnest Money 

Deposit 

1. DT-e 

05/EE/RD/KCP/DIV/

2018-19 

Procurement of 1
st

 Class Bricks & 1
st

 Class 

Jhama Bricks for the various work site in the 

Dasda R.D. Block, Laljuri R.D. Block, 

Jubarajnagar R.D. Block, Panisagar R.D. 

Block & Kadamtala R.D. Block(4
th

 Call) of 

North Tripura District under R.D. 

Kanchanpur Division. 

Rs. 500.00 non 

refundable    ( 

in the form of 

DD) 

Rs.50, 000.00 

(Rupees fifty 

thousand)  

2. DT-e 

06/EE/RD/KCP/DIV/

2018-19 

Procurement of Sand coarse & Sand local 

for 08(Eight) nos R.D. Block area of North 

Tripura District under R.D. Kanchanpur 

Division. 

Rs. 500.00 non 

refundable ( in 

the form of 

DD) 

Rs.30,000.00 

(Rupees thirty 

thousand) 

3. DT-e 

07/EE/RD/KCP/DIV/

2018-19 

Procurement of Stone chips for 08(Eight) 

nos R.D. Block area of North Tripura 

District under R.D. Kanchanpur Division. 

Rs. 500.00 non 

refundable ( in 

the form of 

DD) 

Rs.50, 000.00 

(Rupees fifty 

thousand)  

4. DT-e 

08/EE/RD/KCP/DIV/

2018-19 

Procurement of Paints Items for 08(Eight) nos  

R.D. Block area  of North Tripura District 

under R.D. Kanchanpur Division . 

 

Rs. 500.00 non 

refundable ( in 

the form of 

DD) 

Rs.30,000.00 

(Rupees Thirty 

Thousand) 

5 DT-e 

09/EE/RD/KCP/DIV/

2018-19   

Procurement of PVC Items for for 08(Eight) 

nos R.D. Block area of North Tripura District 

under R.D. Kanchanpur Division. 

 

Rs. 500.00 non 

refundable ( in 

the form of 

DD) 

Rs.30,000.00 

(Rupees Thirty 

Thousand) 

 

No tender form will be sold. Eligible bidders should participate in tender online through website 

https://tripuratenders.gov.in (for biding).  NIT / DNIT can be inspected (not for biding) at the official homepage (i) 

www.tenders.gov.in (ii) http://rural.tripura.gov.in. 

 

Sd/- 

 

[Er. S.Biswas] 

Executive Engineer 

RD Kanchanpur Division 

North District, Kanchanpur 
 

https://tripuratenders.gov.in/
http://www.tenders.gov.in/
http://rural.tripura.gov.in/


 

 

BIDDER/CONTRACTOR                                                                                                              EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

 
Memo No. F.3 (13)/EE/RD/KCP/DIV/2018-19/8424      Dated. 05-01-2019 
 
Copy to :- 

1. The Director of Information & Cultural Affairs, Government of Tripura, Agartala for arranging publication 
as mentioned below: 

i. Three local news papers per Format – A [10 (Ten) copies enclosed]. 
ii. At website : www.tripurainfo.com. Format A [a soft copy on a floppy disk/CD enclosed]. 
iii. Two national dailies Format – B [4 (four) copies enclosed]. 

2. The Chief Engineer, RD Department, Govt. of Tripura, P.N. Complex,Agartala for favour of kind 
information. 

3. The Superintending Engineer, RD 1
st
 Circle, Agartala, 2

nd
 Circle, Udaipur, 3

rd
 Circle, Kumarghat and 4

th
 

Circle, Ambassa for favour of kind information. 
4-11.  The District Magistrate & Collector, North Tripura/ Unakoti/West/South/Dhalai/Sepahijala/Gomati/ Khowai, 

Tripura for favour of kind information. 
12.   The Superintendent, Printing & Stationary Department, Agartala for arranging publication in the next 

issue of Tripura Gazette. 
13.  The Chief Engineer, PWD (R & B)/ Water Resource/ DWS, Agartala. 
14-24. The Executive Engineer, RD Division (Store)/ Bishramganj/ Teliamura/ Udaipur/ Satchand/ Amarpur/  
                    Santirbazar/ Kumarghat/ Ambassa/ RD Division I, Agartala/ RD Division II, Agartala with request to  
                    display the NIT in their respective notice board for publication. 
25-32. The Executive Engineer, PWD Division, Kanchanpur/ The Executive Engineer, PWD Division,  
                    Dharmanagar/ The Executive Engineer, PWD Division, Kumarghat/ The Executive Engineer, PWD  
                    Division, Kailashahar/ The Executive Engineer, DWS Division, Dharmanagar/ The Executive   
                    Engineer, DWS Division, Kumarghat/ The Executive Engineer, Water Resource Division,Pecharthal/  
                    The Executive Engineer, TTAADC,Pecharthal with request to display the NIT in their respective notice  
                    board for publication. 
33.  All Sub – Divisional Magistrate under North Tripura District with request to display the NIT in their  
                   respective notice board for publication. 
34.  All Block Development Officers under North Tripura District with request to display the NIT in their  
                   respective notice board for publication. 
35.   All Assistant Engineers of RD Kanchanpur Division. 
36-40. Divisional Accountant/ Cashier/ Notice Board/ Office Copy. 
41.  The Secretary, All Tripura Contractor(s) Association, Agartala, Aitorma Sentrum, 4

th
 Floor, Sakuntala  

                    Road, Agartala – 799001, West Tripura for information and necessary action. 
42-46. The Contractors’ Association, Kanchanpur/ Dharmanagar/ Kumarghat/ Kailashahar/ Panisagar. 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Executive Engineer 
R.D Kanchanpur Division 

              Kanchanpur, North Tripura 


